
USD Price

*Suggested class times can be extended as needed. 

Egyptian

Jewellery

Program

Simple Shapes

Animals-soapstone

Animals-soapstone

Animals-soapstone

Animals-soapstone

Animals-alabaster**

K-3

6-12

8-12

8-12

K-12

Grade 

3 and up

5 and up

6 and up

Made in Canada

All natural materials

1 hour

2 hours

2 hours

2 hours

2 hours

2 hours

1.5 hours

1.5 hours

Suggested class 
time*

Eagle

Turtle

Pendant

Shapes

Heart, Star, Leaf,
Tooth

Rhino, Elephant,
Lion

Polar Bear, Arctic
Hare, Penguin

Heart, Fish, Starfish

Bear, Wolf, Orca, Seal

Teacher-led
Order your supplies and use our pre-recorded videos to guide the students into carving their

sculptures

**Alabaster is a harder stone coming in white translucent shades. 

Instructional videos for each shape with exception for the Simple Shapes project. All three simple
shapes are included in one video. 

1.Programs guide:



USD Price

 Programs

 Programs

Cost per kit

Shipping

Bulk Package Pricing: 50+ kits

Activity Kit (12 
shapes)

Activity Kit (8 
shapes)

Egyptian

Jewellery

Simple Shapes

Egyptian

Jewellery

Orders over $300
and bulk orders

Carving rasp

Orders up to $300

Simple Shapes

Animals-alabaster

Animals-soapstone

Animals-soapstone

Animals-alabaster

Remote Locations (
AK, HI ) 

$9

$11

$12

$13

$13

$10

$11.50

$12.50

$12.50

$10.50

Cost per kit
including carving 

rasp

No duties or tax

$120

$144

$156

$156

$132

$1.50 per piece

$11

$11

$9

$9

$10

50% off regular shipping rate

Low cost ground shipping applies

Custom pricing based on location

$80

$88

$96

$104

$104

Cost per kit excluding carving rasp

2.Cost of supplies:


