

Teacher-led

Order your supplies and use our pre-recorded videos to guide the students into carving their sculptures

1.Programs guide:

Program	Grade	Suggested class time*	Shapes	
Animals-soapstone	3 and up	2 hours	Bear, Wolf, Orca, Seal	
Animals-soapstone	5 and up	2 hours	Eagle	
Animals-soapstone	6 and up	2 hours	Turtle	
Animals-soapstone	8-12	2 hours	Rhino, Elephant, Lion	
Animals-alabaster**	8-12	2 hours	Polar Bear, Arctic Hare, Penguin	
Simple Shapes	K-3	1.5 hours	Heart, Fish, Starfish	
Egyptian	6-12	1.5 hours	Pendant	
Jewellery	K-12	1 hour	Heart, Star, Leaf, Tooth	
	All natura	l materials		
Made in Canada				

^{*}Suggested class times can be extended as needed.

Instructional videos for each shape with exception for the Simple Shapes project. All three simple shapes are included in one video.

^{**}Alabaster is a harder stone coming in white translucent shades.



2.Cost of supplies:

Programs	Cost per kit	Activity Kit (12 shapes)	Activity Kit (8 shapes)
Animals-soapstone	\$13	\$156	\$104
Animals-alabaster	\$13	\$156	\$104
Simple Shapes	\$12	\$144	\$96
Egyptian	\$11	\$132	\$88
Jewellery	\$10	\$120	\$80
	Bulk Package	Pricing: 50+ kits	
Programs	Cost per kit including carving rasp	Cost per kit excluding carving rasp	
Animals-soapstone	\$12.50	\$11	
Animals-alabaster	\$12.50	\$11	
Simple Shapes	\$11.50	\$10	
Egyptian	\$10.50	\$9	
Jewellery	\$9	\$9	
Carving rasp	\$1.50 per piece		
	Ship	pping	
Orders over \$300 and bulk orders	50% off regular shipping rate		
Orders up to \$300	Low cost ground shipping applies		
Remote Locations (AK, HI)	Custom pricing based on location		
	No dutie	es or tax	